Wilberforce BVI
Conference & Dinner
2023

Tuesday 12t September 2023
Scrub Island Resort

3.30pm
415pm

4.20pm

4.40pm

Registration and refreshments
Opening remarks

Costs out of disputed property:

tips for professionals to make

sure they get paid

Fenner Moeran KC

« The problem - third party
proprietary claims over property
held by fiduciaries

« Insolvency practitioners - the
Berkeley Applegate jurisdiction

« Trustees - the old law, and now In re
The X Trust and The Y Trust

The mysteries of equitable

compensation

Thomas Lowe KC, Tara Taylor and

Jia Wei Lee

- Easier to state than apply - different
rules for different breaches?

« How has the law evolved since AIB?

+ Picking the valuation date -
causation by another name?

Free to attend
1.5 CPD

5.05pm

5.30pm

5.55pm

6.20pm

6.25pm

Break

Powers part 1

Tom Roscoe, Harriet Holmes and

Francesca Mitchell

« The taxonomy of powers

« Why the nature of the power matters

« Application of the principles outside
of a trust context

Powers part 2: Improper

purposes

John McGhee KC, Gilead Cooper KC and

Daniel Petrides

+ Scope of the doctrine

 The decision in Grand View v Wong

« Impact of letters of wishes and
multiple purposes

« Application in company and
insolvency law

Closing remarks

Drink ti ddi buffet
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

For further information, please email
seminars@wilberforce.co.uk
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